B 42
PARTING AND GROOVING External tools
U
S
 T
U
R
N
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
PARTING AND GROOVING External tools
CoroCut®1-2 blade for parting
Spring-lock design
Double ended parting blade
N123..A2 N123..A2 (C) N123..A2 (S)
Dimensions, mm, inch
SSC CZCMS CDX CUTDIA OHX CNSC Ordering code H LF WF HF MIID
D 21 15.0 30.0 30.0 0 N123D15-21A2 25.9 110.0 1.3 21.4 0.0 N123D2-0150-0002-CM
.591 1.181 1.181 1.020 4.331 .049 .843
25 15.0 55.0 0 N123D15-25A2 31.9 150.0 1.3 25.0 0.1 N123D2-0150-0002-CM
.591 2.165 1.256 5.906 .049 .984
E 21 15.0 30.0 30.0 0 N123E15-21A2 25.9 110.0 1.8 21.4 0.1 N123E2-0200-0002-CM
.591 1.181 1.181 1.020 4.331 .069 .843
25 20.0 55.0 0 N123E20-25A2 31.9 150.0 1.8 25.0 0.1 N123E2-0200-0002-CM
.787 2.165 1.256 5.906 .069 .984
F 21 30.0 30.0 0 N123F30-21A2 25.9 110.0 2.3 21.4 0.0 N123F2-0250-0002-CM
1.181 1.181 1.020 4.331 .089 .843
25 55.0 55.0 0 N123F55-25A2 31.9 150.0 2.3 25.0 0.1 N123F2-0250-0002-CM
2.165 2.165 1.256 5.906 .089 .984
G 21 30.0 30.0 0 N123G30-21A2 25.9 110.0 2.7 21.4 0.1 N123G2-0300-0003-TF
1.181 1.181 1.020 4.331 .105 .843
25 55.0 55.0 0 N123G55-25A2 31.9 150.0 2.3 25.0 0.1 N123G2-0300-0003-TF
2.165 2.165 1.256 5.906 .089 .984
H 25 55.0 55.0 0 N123H55-25A2 31.9 150.0 3.7 25.0 0.1 N123H2-0400-0004-TF
2.165 2.165 1.256 5.906 .145 .984
J 25 55.0 55.0 0 N123J55-25A2 31.9 150.0 4.8 25.0 0.1 N123J2-0500-0002-CM
2.165 2.165 1.256 5.906 .187 .984
K 25 55.0 55.0 0 N123K55-25A2 31.9 150.0 5.8 25.0 0.1 N123K2-0600-0004-CR
2.165 2.165 1.256 5.906 .226 .984
SSC = To correspond with SSC on insert.
B6 I1 F16 I38 I31